Sat, Oct 13, 2012

Regular Standard Novice A

1 2"

1219
1610

16"
1631
20"
2029
2030
24"

2400
2425
2427

1

133 yards, 72 sec

NQ
NQ

93.83
61.27

129 yards, 65 sec

84 pts NQ

71.25

124 yards, 60 sec

NQ
NQ

62.40
69.51

124 yards, 61 sec

95 pts Q 51.57
ABS 0.00
NQ 60.22

Regular Standard Novice B
133 yards, 77 sec

g"
802
814
815
816
817

1 2"

1202
1208
1209
1211
1215

16"

1603
1605
1608
1624
1625
1627

1

2

1

80 pts NQ
NT
84 pts NQ
NT
NQ

66.80

83.07

74.73

133 yards, 72 sec

47 pts NQ
NQ
NT

100 pts Q
NQ

90.05
39.51

54.75
67.00

129 yards, 65 sec

95 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ
NT
NQ
64 pts NQ

40.16
47.39
90.57

46.14
76.49

Entries: 2
F-2 R-4
F-1 R-1 W-1

Entries: 1

Entries: 2
F-1
F-2 R-3 W-3 T-1

Entries: 3

F-1 R-2 W-1

Entries: 5
R-4
R-6
R-2
F-1 R-5
F-3 R-3 W-2
Entries: 5
R-4 W-2 T-1
F-2
F-1 R-3 W-1

F-2 R-2 W-2 T-1

Entries: 6

F-2 R-2 W-1
W-1

F-1

R-3 W-2

Page 1 of 8

Absent:0  Qualified: 0
Bella - All American Dog
Colby - All American Dog

Absent:0  Qualified: 0
Clyde - All American Dog

Absent:0  Qualified: 0
Bristol - Golden Retriever
Zoe - Samoyed

Absent: 1 Qualified: 1
Jackpot - All American Dog

Elvis - Afghan Hound
Skye - All American Dog

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0

Minx - Manchester Terrier

Etta - Yorkshire Terrier

Scotty - Papillon

Storm - Havanese

Wilma - Miniature Pinscher
Absent: 0  Qualified: 1

Snap - Toy Fox Terrier

Pearl - Boston Terrier

Dana - Tibetan Terrier

Caesar - Rat Terrier

0%
Colleen Antonovich
Christa Leyendecker
0%
Carol Thielman
0%
Veronica Graham-Whit
Barbara Leisinger
33%
Janice Triptow

Susan Scholtz

Holly Gerberding

0%
Amy Wukotich
Mary Doyle
Susan Avers
Lori Farkas
Kim DeBenedictis
20%
Carla McConnell
Nancy Hofmeister
Mary Doyle

Matthew Backstrom

Timer - Cavalier King Charles Spani Susan Robinson

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2

33%

Image - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Jen Rochedieu

Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog

Garnet - Welsh Springer Spaniel

Marla Lunt

Susan Mengel

Spice - Miniature American Shepher Susan Pred|

Levi - Shetland Sheepdog

Eva Sledz

Zoom - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re Jen Rochedieu



Sat, Oct 13, 2012
Regular Standard Novice B

20" 124 yards, 60 sec
2000 NQ 76.00
2002 NT
2004 NQ 47.64
2007 NQ 57.90
2013 83pts NQ 77.23
2021 NQ 66.92
2022 ABS 0.00
2023 1 95pts Q 48.18
2024 NQ 54.82
2025 NQ 45.67

24" 124 yards, 61 sec
2405 80 pts NQ 51.96
2415 NT
2419 NQ 94.98
2420 44 pts NQ 87.24
2421 1 95 pts Q 42.99

Regular Standard Open

8" 144 yards, 69 sec

801 75pts NQ 31.75
804 NQ 81.29
809 1 95pts Q 54.74
810 NT

12" 144 yards, 66 sec
1200 68 pts NQ 77.61
1207 NT
1210 1 98 pts Q 67.29

16" 149 yards, 65 sec
1600 80 pts NQ 57.66
1601 1 100 pts Q 59.13
1606 53 pts NQ 71.95
1609 NQ 57.89
1616 NQ 52.01
1617 NT
1618 2 90pts Q 59.30

Entries: 10

F-3 R-3

F-1 R-1 W-2
F-2R-1T-2

F-1 R-8 W-1

T-1
F-1 W-1
F-2 R-2
Entries: 5
R-3 W-1
W-2
F-1 R-5W-2
R-2 W-4
W-1

Entries: 4
R-3 W-2
F-1 R-5 W-1
R-1
F-1 R-3 W-1
Entries: 3
R-1 W-1
R-5 W-2

Entries: 7

R-2 W-2

R-6 W-1
F-1 R-2 W-1
F-2

F-1 R-4 W-1
R-1 W-1
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Absent: 1 Qualified: 1

Sizzle - Vizsla

Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Fen - Labrador Retriever

Annie - Border Collie

Lucy - All American Dog

Celeste - Golden Retriever

Bronco - Brittany

Helix - Australian Shepherd

Miles - Golden Retriever

Maisy - Australian Shepherd
Absent: 0  Qualified: 1

Journey - German Shepherd Dog

10%
Karen Hatley
Carolyn Glenn
Toni Reeves
Bonnie R. Allen
Lisa Hennessy
Joan R. Wetton
Marie Starsiak
Deborah K. Hanson
Beth Watkins

Susan Brinkworth
20%

Stacey L. Hawk

William Turner - Flat Coated Retriev William & Shirley Short

Carson - Doberman Pinscher
Risk - Australian Shepherd

Lucky - Golden Retriever

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1

Maddie - Havanese

Izzy - Maltese

Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier

Allie - Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1

Maya - Shetland Sheepdog
Pip - Boston Terrier

Tango - Brussels Griffon

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2

Nikki - American Cocker Spaniel
The Flea - Australian Shepherd
Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)
Trump - Brittany

Drew - Shetland Sheepdog
Lexie - Kooikerhondje

Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

Karen Taylor
Richard & Judy Blaige

Tracey Hunter

25%
Lori Bollom
Linda Schwartz
Mary Doyle
Gina Femali
33%
Karen Schaubel

Sally A. Hooker
Fran Saidel

29%
Cheryl & Terri Pyrek
Marla Lunt
Kellee Fisher
Terry Santelli
Catherine Thompson
Colleen Dressler
Bette McMillan



Sat, Oct 13, 2012
Regular Standard Open

20" 155 yards, 63 sec
2001 NT
2005 76 pts NQ 70.58
2011 73 pts NQ 69.25
2015 86 pts NQ 65.44
24" 155 yards, 66 sec
2404 NT
2406 3 90pts Q 42.72
2410 NQ 68.65
2412 NQ 62.30
2413 1 95pts Q 53.96
2414 2 95pts Q 63.28
Preferred Standard Novice
8" 133 yards, 77 sec
830 NQ 65.54
832 ABS 0.00
843 ABS 0.00
12" 129 yards, 70 sec
1232 NQ 56.83
1233 NQ 39.18
1241 2 95pts Q 39.45
1242 1 100 pts Q 44.78
16" 124 yards, 65 sec
1650 1 90pts Q 41.53
1653 NQ 51.20
1654 ABS 0.00
1655 NQ 59.89
20" 124 yards, 66 sec
2041 NT
2045 1 100pts Q 49.86
2051 2 100pts Q 57.94
2052 NT

Entries: 4
F-3 R-2 W-1
R-2
R-2 W-1
R-2
Entries: 6
R-3W-5
R-1 T-1
F-1 R-2 W-1
F-1 R-3 T-1
R-1
R-1

Entries: 3

F-2

Entries: 4
F-1
F-1
R-1

Entries: 4

R-1 W-1

F-2 R-2 W-1

F-2 R-2
Entries: 4

F-1 R-1 W-2

F-3 R-4 W-1
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Absent: 0 Qualified: 0

Reggie - Vizsla

Smidge - Australian Shepherd
Kelly - Golden Retriever
Tootles - Brittany

Absent: 0 Qualified: 3

Vito - Vizsla

Taken - Border Collie
Ringo - Golden Retriever
Indy - Belgian Sheepdog
Luka - Labrador Retriever

Pirate - German Shepherd Dog

Absent: 2 Qualified: 0

Anna - Basset Hound
Sammy - Papillon
Evie - Shetland Sheepdog

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2

Sumo - Shiba Inu
Saffire - Brittany
Remy - Australian Shepherd

Heidi - Boston Terrier
Absent: 1 Qualified: 1

Ginger - Australian Shepherd
Steel - Border Collie
Curly - All American Dog

0%

Mike & Pam Schiazzan
David & Janice Schuler
William H. Staub

Halina & Renata Bedn

50%

Amy Wukotich
Whitney Lamberson
Debra Walczak
Kristi DeLegge
Linda Meisner

Jolene Smith

0%

Penny Swan
Annamarie Haden

Barbara Kann

50%

Amy Ripepi
Colleen Driscoll
Deborah K. Hanson

Nancy Hofmeister

25%

Richard & Judy Blaige
Audrey Caster
Christa Leyendecker

Daisy - German Shorthaired Pointer Patricia Beckstrom

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2

Jack - Border Collie

Beckett - Golden Retriever

Thunder - German Shepherd Dog

Gryphon - Poodle (Standard)

50%

Cathy Gordon
Jan & Larry Sofranko
Christine Bowers

Sharon M. LeCompte



Sat, Oct 13, 2012
Preferred Standard Open

8" 144 yards, 71 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 3 Qualified: 0 0%
833 ABS 0.00 Shawna - Cavalier King Charles Spa Georgene Dinanno
837 ABS 0.00 Skeeter - Miniature Schnauzer Sonja Lund
839 ABS 0.00 Wendy - Cavalier King Charles Span Georgene Dinanno
12" 149 yards, 70 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 0%
1230 NQ 62.73 F-1R-1W-1 Kazmo - Shiba Inu Kristine Van Stell
16" 155 yards, 68 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 100%
1651 1 100 pts Q 59.13 Marley - Golden Retriever Jim Wierdak
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A
12" 108 yards, 43 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 100%
1219 1 100pts Q 38.57 Bella - All American Dog Colleen Antonovich
1610 2 100pts Q 42.66 Colby - All American Dog Christa Leyendecker
20" 115 yards, 38 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0%
2029 81 pts NQ 4248 R-3 Bristol - Golden Retriever Veronica Graham-Whit
24" 115 yards, 41 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 33%
2400 NQ 39.18 F-1R-1W-1 Jackpot - All American Dog Janice Triptow
2425 NT F-1 R-2 W-1 Elvis - Afghan Hound Susan Scholtz
2427 1 9pts Q 39.65 R-2 Skye - All American Dog Holly Gerberding

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B
108 yards, 47 sec

8"
802
817

1 2"

1202
1215

16"

1600
1605
1608
1624
1625
1627

1

—t

—t

w N

100 pts Q
NQ

41.44
47.58

108 yards, 43 sec

95 pts Q
NT

36.65

112 yards, 41 sec

100 pts Q
NT
79 pts NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
74 pts NQ

25.31

52.25
27.40
30.30
52.84

Entries:

F-1

Entries:
R-1
F-3 R-2W-2

Entries:

F-1 R-2 W-2

R-1 W-1

R-3
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Absent: 0 Qualified:

Minx - Manchester Terrier
Wilma - Miniature Pinscher
Absent: 0 Qualified:

Snap - Toy Fox Terrier

50%
Amy Wukotich

Kim DeBenedictis
50%

Carla McConnell

Timer - Cavalier King Charles Spani Susan Robinson

Absent: 0

Nikki - American Cocker Spaniel
Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog
Garnet - Welsh Springer Spaniel

Qualified: 3

50%
Cheryl & Terri Pyrek

Marla Lunt

Susan Mengel

Spice - Miniature American Shepher Susan Pred|

Levi - Shetland Sheepdog

Eva Sledz

Zoom - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re Jen Rochedieu



Sat, Oct 13, 2012

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

20"

2000
2002
2004
2007
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

24"

2405
2406
2419
2420
2421

1

1

2

115 yards, 38 sec

NQ
NT
80 pts NQ
NQ
95 pts NQ
ABS
95 pts Q
NQ
NT

60.86

37.04
27.97
34.34
0.00

31.81
42.79

115 yards, 41 sec

NQ
100 pts Q

NQ

NQ
100 pts Q

26.30
20.38
48.98
55.53
24.34

Entries: 9

F-1 R-2

R-1

R-2 W-2
F-1 R-1

W-1

R-1

F-2 R-1 W-1
F-2 R-4 W-2

Entries: 5

F-1 R-1

F-1 R-2 W-1
F-1 R-3 W-2

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open
109 yards, 39 sec

8"
804
809

1 2"

1200
1208
1209
1210
1211

16"

1601
1609
1615
1617
1618

1

1

2
1

39 pts NQ
100 pts Q

62.71
32.23

109 yards, 36 sec

63 pts NQ
NQ

70 pts NQ
NT

85 pts Q

52.11
36.15
46.94

41.24

113 yards, 35 sec

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
90 pts NQ
NT
66 pts NQ

32.83
26.65
24.30

47.09

R-3

R-1

Entries: 2

Entries: 5

F-1 R-2
R-1 W-1
F-1 R-3 W-1

R-1

Entries: 5

R-1 W-1
F-1R-7

Page 5 of 8

Absent: 1 Qualified: 1

Sizzle - Vizsla

Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Fen - Labrador Retriever
Annie - Border Collie
Celeste - Golden Retriever
Bronco - Brittany

Helix - Australian Shepherd
Miles - Golden Retriever

Maisy - Australian Shepherd

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2

Journey - German Shepherd Dog
Taken - Border Collie

Carson - Doberman Pinscher
Risk - Australian Shepherd

Lucky - Golden Retriever

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1

Izzy - Maltese

Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1

Maya - Shetland Sheepdog
Pearl - Boston Terrier
Dana - Tibetan Terrier
Tango - Brussels Griffon

Caesar - Rat Terrier

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2

The Flea - Australian Shepherd
Trump - Brittany

Lexi - Australian Cattle Dog
Lexie - Kooikerhondje

Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

11%

Karen Hatley
Carolyn Glenn

Toni Reeves
Bonnie R. Allen
Joan R. Wetton
Marie Starsiak
Deborah K. Hanson
Beth Watkins

Susan Brinkworth

40%

Stacey L. Hawk
Whitney Lamberson
Karen Taylor

Richard & Judy Blaige

Tracey Hunter

50%

Linda Schwartz

Mary Doyle

20%

Karen Schaubel
Nancy Hofmeister
Mary Doyle

Fran Saidel

Matthew Backstrom

40%

Marla Lunt
Terry Santelli
Susan Trigourea
Colleen Dressler
Bette McMillan



Sat, Oct 13, 2012
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

20"

2001
2003
2005
2011
2012
2013
2015
2017

24"

2404
2410
2412
2413
2414
2415

2

1

117 yards, 33 sec

NQ 45.99

18 pts NQ 59.17

100 pts Q 33.18
81 pts NQ 40.90

NQ 38.12

42 pts NQ 57.46

100 pts Q 26.81
NQ 28.55

117 yards, 35 sec

82pts NQ 39.29
89 pts Q 38.26
31 pts NQ 57.67
NT
NQ 46.18
NT

Entries: 8
F-2 R-4 W-2
R-4 W-2

R-1
F-1
R-1 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
Entries: 6
R-2
R-1
R-5
W-1
F-1
W-1

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

8"
830

832
843

1 2"

1233
1240
1241
1242

16"

1650

1653

1654
20"

2041
2051

w = & DN

108 yards, 48 sec

NQ 56.00
ABS 0.00
ABS 0.00

112 yards, 46 sec

100 pts Q 24.78

94 pts Q 52.20
100 pts Q 22.88
100 pts Q 27.28

115 yards, 43 sec

100pts Q  26.33
NT
ABS 0.00

115 yards, 46 sec

NQ 36.59
NQ 57.83

Entries: 3

F-1 W-1

Entries: 4

Entries: 3

R-2

Entries: 2

F-1 R-2 W-1
F-3 R-5 W-2

Page 6 of 8

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2

Reggie - Vizsla

Juno - Border Collie

Smidge - Australian Shepherd
Kelly - Golden Retriever
Glory - Golden Retriever
Lucy - All American Dog
Tootles - Brittany

Cash - Border Collie

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1

Vito - Vizsla

Ringo - Golden Retriever
Indy - Belgian Sheepdog

Luka - Labrador Retriever

Pirate - German Shepherd Dog

25%
Mike & Pam Schiazzan
Amanda Gordon
David & Janice Schuler
William H. Staub
Jim Wierdak
Lisa Hennessy
Halina & Renata Bedn
Fred Krueger
17%
Amy Wukotich
Debra Walczak
Kristi DeLegge
Linda Meisner

Jolene Smith

William Turner - Flat Coated Retriev William & Shirley Short

Absent: 2 Qualified: 0

Anna - Basset Hound
Sammy - Papillon
Evie - Shetland Sheepdog

Absent: 0 Qualified: 4

Saffire - Brittany
Bowie - Shetland Sheepdog
Remy - Australian Shepherd

Heidi - Boston Terrier

Absent: 1 Qualified: 1
Ginger - Australian Shepherd
Steel - Border Collie

Curly - All American Dog

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0

Jack - Border Collie

Thunder - German Shepherd Dog

0%
Penny Swan
Annamarie Haden
Barbara Kann
100%
Colleen Driscoll
Toni Ginnetti
Deborah K. Hanson
Nancy Hofmeister
33%
Richard & Judy Blaige
Audrey Caster
Christa Leyendecker
0%
Cathy Gordon

Christine Bowers



Sat, Oct 13, 2012

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open

8"
838
1 2"

1230
1232

16"
1651
20"

2045
2046

- N

—t

109 yards, 41 sec

100 pts Q

28.96

113 yards, 40 sec

85 pts Q
100 pts Q

45.96
35.23

117 yards, 38 sec

71 pts NQ

50.20

117 yards, 40 sec

100 pts Q
NQ

33.82
41.52

Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

g"
800
801
802
804

1 2"

1200
1201
1202
1610

16"

1600
1601
1602
1603
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1611

60 sec

10 pts Q
NT
NQ
NT

60 sec

6 pts Q
10 pts Q
NT
NQ

55 sec

NQ
4pts Q
9pts Q
NQ
NQ
6 pts Q
10 pts Q
NT
NQ
NQ

37.06

45.06

53.13
38.21

57.59

43.92
47.99
34.89
42.97
47.00
42.75
31.09

34.41
32.78

Entries:

Entries:

R-1

Entries:

R-1

Entries:

F-2 R-1 W-1

Entries:

W-1
F-2W-2

Entries:

W-1
W-1

Entries:

F-2 W-1

W-1
F-2 W-3

W-1
W-1
F-2 W-1
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10

Absent: 0
Clifford - Boston Terrier
Absent: 0

Kazmo - Shiba Inu

Sumo - Shiba Inu
Absent: 0
Marley - Golden Retriever
Absent: 0

Beckett - Golden Retriever

Suze - Newfoundland

Absent: 0
Asti - Bichon Frise
Maddie - Havanese
Minx - Manchester Terrier

Izzy - Maltese

Absent: 0

Maya - Shetland Sheepdog

Charlie - Miniature Pinscher

Snap - Toy Fox Terrier
Colby - All American Dog

Absent: 0

Nikki - American Cocker Spaniel
The Flea - Australian Shepherd

Kiko - Shiba Inu

Image - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R
Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog

Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)

Link - English Springer Spaniel
Garnet - Welsh Springer Spaniel

Trump - Brittany

Trixie - Fox Terrier (Smooth)

Qualified:

Qualified:

Qualified:

Qualified:

Qualified:

Qualified:

Qualified: 4

100%
Sally A. Hooker
100%
Kristine Van Stell
Amy Ripepi
0%
Jim Wierdak
50%
Jan & Larry Sofranko

Damian Burke

25%
Linda Schwartz
Lori Bollom
Amy Wukotich
Linda Schwartz
50%
Karen Schaubel
Thomas Woepse

Carla McConnell
Christa Leyendecker
40%
Cheryl & Terri Pyrek
Marla Lunt
Amy Ripepi
Jen Rochedieu
Marla Lunt
Kellee Fisher
Jim and Tammy Siebur
Susan Mengel
Terry Santelli

Thomas Woepse



Sat, Oct 13, 2012
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

20" 50 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 14%
2000 NT F-1W-2 Sizzle - Vizsla Karen Hatley
2001 NT F-1 W-1 Reggie - Vizsla Mike & Pam Schiazzan
2002 NT Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Carolyn Glenn
2003 NQ 47.34 W-1 Juno - Border Collie Amanda Gordon
2004 NQ 3166 F-2 Fen - Labrador Retriever Toni Reeves
2005 1 10pts Q 40.22 Smidge - Australian Shepherd David & Janice Schuler
2007 NQ 46.49 F-3 Annie - Border Collie Bonnie R. Allen
24" 50 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 20%
2400 NQ 48.79 F-1W-2 Jackpot - All American Dog Janice Triptow
2402 1 10pts Q 33.00 Fiona - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert Olso
2404 NT F-1 W-2 Vito - Vizsla Amy Wukotich
2405 NQ 3526 F-3W-1 Journey - German Shepherd Dog Stacey L. Hawk
2406 NQ 45.18 W-1 Taken - Border Collie Whitney Lamberson
Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B
8" 60 sec Entries: 4 Absent:2  Qualified: 1 25%
830 ABS 0.00 Anna - Basset Hound Penny Swan
831 1 10pts Q 31.35 Comet - Cavalier King Charles Spani Susan Robinson
832 ABS 0.00 Sammy - Papillon Annamarie Haden
837 NT W-2 Skeeter - Miniature Schnauzer Sonja Lund
12" 60 sec Entries: 4 Absent:0  Qualified: 3 75%
1229 3pts Q 52.26 Koshou - Shiba Inu Mary Engstrom
1230 NT F-2 W-2 Kazmo - Shiba Inu Kristine Van Stell
1232 4pts Q 50.38 Sumo - Shiba Inu Amy Ripepi
1233 1 10pts Q 32.48 Saffire - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
16" 55 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 0%
1654 ABS 0.00 Curly - All American Dog Christa Leyendecker
20" 50 sec Entries: 1 Absent:0  Qualified: 0 0%
2041 NT F-1 W-2 Jack - Border Collie Cathy Gordon
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